
The Messier Objects
Tuesday, July 2, 1:00 PM

Gr 1-5, Registration Required

Ed Popielarczyk Magic Show
Tuesday, July 9 

1:00 PM

Bill Memorial Library 
Summer Fun Programs

For Kids

Make Music Day
Friday, June 21 

10:00 AM

Tripledale Farms
Donkeys & Petting Zoo 

Saturday, June 22
12:00 - 2:00 PM

Rain Date June 27

Habitats Are Homes
Tuesday, July 23 

1:00 PM
Gr 1-5, Registration Required

Squishy Painting on Canvas
Tuesday, July 16, 1:00 PM    

Gr 1-5, Registration Required

Space Jam! Games, Crafts, Snacks!
Tuesday, July 30 

1:00 PM

Backyard Birding Adventure
Tuesday, June 25 

1:00 PM
Gr 1-5, Registration Required

Mission to the Moon : Touchdown!
Thursday, July 18, 4:00 PM

Gr 3-7, Registration Required

Padawan Training
Saturday, July 27, 11:00 AM

Gr 1-5, Registration Required



Bill Memorial Library 
Weekly Summer Programs

For Kids

The Bill Memorial Library
240 Monument St.      Groton, CT 06340

860-445-0392      billmemorial.org
    FB Bill Memorial Library       Instagram @billmemorialgrotonct

 Story Time
Mondays thru August 26 

10:00 AM
Outside weather permitting

 Music & Movement
Tuesdays thru August 27 

10:00 AM

 LEGO Free Build
Mondays in July

3:00 - 5:00 PM
All ages welcome

Summer Reading
Game

Pick up a reading log and play our

interstellar board game.
Take a turn for each day you read and earn raffle

tickets for great prizes! Each player receives a free

book at the end of the program.

OPEN TO KIDS IN PRESCHOOL THRU GRADE 5


